
Screen Shots  
of 

Metrics Collection  
For 

State Accounts  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Screens Captured: 11/22/2006 



 
Section 1 Metrics: State Adoption and Infrastructure......................................................... 4 

1. Formal Adoption......................................................................................................... 4 
2. Adoption Method........................................................................................................ 5 
3. Monitoring Tribal/Local Adoption ............................................................................. 6 
4. Quantify Tribal/Local Adoption ................................................................................. 7 
5. Establish Process to Communicate, Monitor and Implement NIMS.......................... 8 
6. State/Territory NIMS Point of Contact....................................................................... 9 
7. Funding Linked to FY07 NIMS Implementation Requirements .............................. 10 
8. NIMS Compliance Review as a Part of Grant Related Audits ................................. 11 
9. Monitor and Assess Outreach and Implementation of NIMS................................... 12 
10. Formal Adoption..................................................................................................... 13 

Section 2 Metrics: Command and Management............................................................... 14 
1. Implementation of NIMS-Prescribed ICS for All-Hazards Incident Response........ 14 
2. Implementation of NIMS-Prescribed ICS for Preplanned Events............................ 15 
3. Consistent Application of Incident Action Planning ................................................ 16 
4. Consistent Application of Common Communications Plans.................................... 17 
5. Incident Action Plan Concepts.................................................................................. 18 
6. Communication Plan Components ........................................................................... 19 
7. Encouraging Multi-Agency Coordination Systems (MACS) ................................... 20 
8. Designation or Utilization of Multi-Agency Coordination Systems ........................ 21 
9. MACS Functions Coordinated by State/Territory .................................................... 22 
10. Public Information System (PIS) Included in Emergency Operations Plan (EOP) 23 
11. Types of Information That PIS Can Gather, Verify, Coordinate and Disseminate 24 

Section 3 Metrics: Preparedness Planning........................................................................ 25 
1. NIMS Baseline Established ...................................................................................... 25 
2. Utilization of Federal Preparedness Funding to Improve NIMS Preparedness and 
Response Activities....................................................................................................... 26 
3. Quantify State/Territory Department/Agencies that have Incorporated NIMS with 
Emergency Management or Response Functions ......................................................... 27 
4. Extent of NIMS Concepts/Principles Incorporation ................................................. 28 
5. Integration of Plans with Federal Response as Described in NRP ........................... 29 
6. Promotion of Intrastate and Interagency Mutual Aid Agreements........................... 30 
7. Promotion of Mutual Aid Agreements with Private Sector and NGOs.................... 31 
8. Types of Mutual Aid Agreements Trained and/or Exercised ................................... 32 

Section 4 Metrics: Preparedness Training ........................................................................ 33 
1. Training conformation to NIMS National Standard Curriculum.............................. 33 
2. Quantity of Facilities Used to Deliver NIMS Training ............................................ 34 
3. Communicate, Coordinate and Track NIMS Training ............................................. 35 
4. Document Training Status of Personnel ................................................................... 36 
5. Quantify Trained Personnel ...................................................................................... 37 

Section 5 Metrics: Preparedness Exercises....................................................................... 38 
1. NIMS/ICS Incorporated into Exercises .................................................................... 38 
2. Quantify Exercises that Evaluate NIMS Implementation......................................... 39 
3. Existence of All-Hazard Exercise Program .............................................................. 40 



4. Quantity of Exercises with Multi-Disciplinary and/or Multi-Jurisdictional 
Component.................................................................................................................... 41 
5. Quantity of Exercises Requiring Activation of NRP in FY06.................................. 42 
6. FY07 Exercises Incorporating Activation of NRP ................................................... 43 
7. After Action Reports and/or Lessons Learned.......................................................... 44 
8. Incorporation of Corrective Action Plans, After Action Reports and/or Lessons 
Learned ......................................................................................................................... 45 
9. Maintenance of Corrective Action Program............................................................. 46 

Section 6 Metrics: Resource Management ....................................................................... 47 
1. Inventory of Response Assets................................................................................... 47 
2. Response Asset Inventory Developed ...................................................................... 48 
3. Resource Typing for Response Assets...................................................................... 49 
4. Number of Local/Tribal Jurisdictions that have Provided Inventory of Resources.. 50 
5. Acquisition Adoption of Interoperability Standards................................................. 51 
6. Incorporation of Standard Equipment List and Other Federal Standards Data ........ 52 
7. State Validation of Inventory.................................................................................... 53 
8. Utilization of Response Asset Inventory .................................................................. 54 

Section 7 Metrics: Communication and Information Mangement ................................... 55 
1. Consistent Application of Incident Action Planning ................................................ 55 
2. Methods to Ensure Consistent and Accurate Information During Incident.............. 56 



Section 1 Metrics: State Adoption and Infrastructure 
1. Formal Adoption 

 



2. Adoption Method 

 



3. Monitoring Tribal/Local Adoption 

 



4. Quantify Tribal/Local Adoption 

 



5. Establish Process to Communicate, Monitor and Implement 
NIMS 

 



6. State/Territory NIMS Point of Contact 

 



7. Funding Linked to FY07 NIMS Implementation Requirements 



8. NIMS Compliance Review as a Part of Grant Related Audits 

 



9. Monitor and Assess Outreach and Implementation of NIMS 



 
10. Formal Adoption 

 



Section 2 Metrics: Command and Management 
1. Implementation of NIMS-Prescribed ICS for All-Hazards 
Incident Response 

 



2. Implementation of NIMS-Prescribed ICS for Preplanned Events 

 



3. Consistent Application of Incident Action Planning 

 



4. Consistent Application of Common Communications Plans 

 



5. Incident Action Plan Concepts 

 



6. Communication Plan Components 



7. Encouraging Multi-Agency Coordination Systems (MACS) 

 



8. Designation or Utilization of Multi-Agency Coordination 
Systems 

 



9. MACS Functions Coordinated by State/Territory 

 



10. Public Information System (PIS) Included in Emergency 
Operations Plan (EOP) 

 



11. Types of Information That PIS Can Gather, Verify, Coordinate 
and Disseminate 
 

 



Section 3 Metrics: Preparedness Planning 
1. NIMS Baseline Established 

 



2. Utilization of Federal Preparedness Funding to Improve NIMS 
Preparedness and Response Activities 

 



3. Quantify State/Territory Department/Agencies that have 
Incorporated NIMS with Emergency Management or Response 
Functions 

 



4. Extent of NIMS Concepts/Principles Incorporation 

 



5. Integration of Plans with Federal Response as Described in 
NRP 

 



6. Promotion of Intrastate and Interagency Mutual Aid 
Agreements 

 



7. Promotion of Mutual Aid Agreements with Private Sector and 
NGOs 

 



8. Types of Mutual Aid Agreements Trained and/or Exercised  

 



Section 4 Metrics: Preparedness Training 
1. Training conformation to NIMS National Standard Curriculum 

 



2. Quantity of Facilities Used to Deliver NIMS Training 

 



3. Communicate, Coordinate and Track NIMS Training 

 



4. Document Training Status of Personnel 

 



5. Quantify Trained Personnel 

 



Section 5 Metrics: Preparedness Exercises 
1. NIMS/ICS Incorporated into Exercises 

 



2. Quantify Exercises that Evaluate NIMS Implementation  

 



3. Existence of All-Hazard Exercise Program 

 



4. Quantity of Exercises with Multi-Disciplinary and/or Multi-
Jurisdictional Component 

 



5. Quantity of Exercises Requiring Activation of NRP in FY06 

 



6. FY07 Exercises Incorporating Activation of NRP 

 



7. After Action Reports and/or Lessons Learned 

 



8. Incorporation of Corrective Action Plans, After Action Reports 
and/or Lessons Learned 

 



9. Maintenance of Corrective Action Program 

 



Section 6 Metrics: Resource Management 
1. Inventory of Response Assets 

 



2. Response Asset Inventory Developed 

 



3. Resource Typing for Response Assets  

 



4. Number of Local/Tribal Jurisdictions that have Provided 
Inventory of Resources 

 



5. Acquisition Adoption of Interoperability Standards 

 



6. Incorporation of Standard Equipment List and Other Federal 
Standards Data  

 



7. State Validation of Inventory 

 



8. Utilization of Response Asset Inventory 

 



Section 7 Metrics: Communication and Information 
Mangement 
1. Consistent Application of Incident Action Planning 

 



2. Methods to Ensure Consistent and Accurate Information 
During Incident 

 


